
CRETE GRAND PRIX 2014
TRAP -  SKEET

Chania National Shooting Range

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM (Updated 18/07/2014)

Date / Day Details
31 July, Thursday Arrival
01 August, Friday Training, Technical Meeting
02 August, Saturday Competition TRAP,

Men, Men Junior, Veterans (75 targets) – Day 1
Women, Women Junior (75 targets)
Final Women TRAP
Awards

03 August, Sunday Competition TRAP,
Men, Men Junior, Veterans (50 targets) – Day 2
Final Men Trap
Awards

04 August, Monday Departure
05 August, Tuesday
06  August, Wednesday Arrival, Training
07  August, Thursday Arrival, Training
08 August, Friday Training, Technical Meeting
09 August, Saturday Competition SKEET – Day 1

Men, Men Junior, Veterans (75 targets)
Women, Women Junior (75 targets)
Final Women SKEET
Awards

10 August, Sunday Competition SKEET – Day 2
Men, Men Junior, Veterans (50 targets)
Final Men SKEET
Awards

11 August, Monday Departure

The Range will be available for training prior to the official arrival date


